
691K-PB-DK     

DEL & INSTALL  
WAD

COP

EA

EA

   43

    1

   43

    1

   2232.75

   3350.00

   96008.25

    3350.00

CABINET,DISPLAY,VARSITY

DELIVERY AND INSTALL

QUOTE NUMBER

QUOTE DATE

BILLTO ADDRESS SHIPTO ADDRESS

QUOTE

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER SALESPERSON TERMS ROUTE PAYCODE ORDER TAKER

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION UM ORD
QTY

B/O
QTY

SHIP
QTY

SELL PRICE EXTEND PRICEMFG

Subtotal

Tax

Total Due

CITY OF DEER PARK

P.O. BOX 700

DEER PARK TX 77536

CITY OF DEER PARK

 710 E SAN AUGUSTINE
DEER PARK TX 77536

CITY    QUOTE  NET 30  114

10/03/25

ROMA NORWINE

281-478-7246

     D1094  CTYM 

   19138-0
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   99358.25

  99358.25

Choice Partners: 23/022MF-06


